REFRIGER AT ION  |   INDIC ATORS
FEATURES
• LCD INDICATORS
• INTERNAL BATTERY SUPPLY
• WITH OR WITHOUT SOLAR CELL
TLCD
DISPLAY TLCD 02 TLCD 12 TLCD 03 TLCD 05 TLCD 60 TLCD 68
Single LCD   2 digit  2 digit +

Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
TLCD CODE
DIMENSION AND MODEL
48 x 28.6 mm - Battery on the back side 02
48 x 28.6 mm - Battery on the back side + Decimal point 12
62 x 29 mm - Battery on the front side 03
105 x 38 mm - Solar cell 05
62.2 x 29.5 mm - Solar cell 60
60 x 26 mm - IP68 Battery on the back side 68
SENSOR’S CABLE LENGHT
10 cm (TLCD 03) 01
40 cm (TLCD 68) 04
50 cm (TLCD 02, TLCD 12) 05
1.5 m (TLCD 03) A5
75 cm (TLCD 60) A7
2 m (TLCD 02, TLCD 60) 20
3 m (excluded TLCD 60) 30
6 m (TLCD 03) 60
CASE COLOUR
White (TLCD 02, TLCD 12, TLCD 03, TLCD 60) W
Black  (TLCD 02, TLCD 12, TLCD 03, TLCD 68) B
Grey (TLCD 05, TLCD 60) G
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT - RANGE
°C - Range -50… +70°C -
°F - Range -50… +70°F (TLCD 12) FA
°C - Range -50… +100°C (TLCD 03) H
TLCD60
TLCD68
TLCD03
TLCD02 / TLCD12
DIMENSIONS
57,700